mE 14

B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

11482 < E L5858
TR RS SOF

PR RfE 28w o FA
femy NG Rat fLE SR it femy NG Rat fLIE SR it

A& Hotk
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
5 0.04%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
21 0.15%
26 0.18%
24 0.17%
17 0.12%
33 0.23%
38 0.27%
40 0.28%
43 0.30%
54 0.38%
51 0.36%
57 0.40%
78 0.55%
75 0.53%
104 0.74%
62 0.44%
86 0.61%
101 0.71%
109 0.77%
96 0.68%
90 0.64%
97 0.69%
98 0.69%
112 0.79%
70 0.50%
95 0.67%
105 0.74%
76 0.54%
116 0.82%
88 0.62%
102 0.72%
95 0.67%
113 0.80%
M 0.79%
105 0.74%
102 0.72%
113 0.80%
121 0.86%
115 0.81%
108 0.76%
107 0.76%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
2 0.01% 14135 100.00% 129.01-130 99 0.70% 3419 24.19%
4 0.03% 14133 99.99% 128.01-129 121 0.86% 3540 25.04%
9 0.06% 14131 99.97% 127.01-128 98 0.69% 3638 25.74%
13 0.09% 14126 99.94% 126.01-127 120 0.85% 3758 26.59%
16 0.11% 14122 99.91% 125.01-126 122 0.86% 3880 27.45%
23 0.16% 14119 99.89% 124.01-125 103 0.73% 3983 28.18%
33 0.23% 14112 99.84% 123.01-124 17 0.83% 4100 29.01%
38 0.27% 14102 99.77% 122.01-123 118 0.83% 4218 29.84%
52 0.37% 14097 99.73% 121.01-122 106 0.75% 4324 30.59%
66 0.47% 14083 99.63% 120.01- 121 127 0.90% 4451 31.49%
87 0.62% 14069 99.53% 119.01-120 125 0.88% 4576 32.37%
113 0.80% 14048 99.38% 118.01-119 98 0.69% 4674 33.07%

137 0.97% 14022 99.20% 117.01-118 110 0.78% 4784 33.85%
154 1.09% 13998 99.03% 116.01-117 M 0.79% 4895 34.63%
187 1.32% 13981 98.91% 115.01-116 M 0.79% 5006 35.42%

225 1.59% 13948 98.68% 114.01-115 101 0.71% 5107 36.13%

265 1.87% 13910 98.41% 113.01-114 133 0.94% 5240 37.07%

308 2.18% 13870 98.13% 112.01-113 121 0.86% 5361 37.93%

362 2.56% 13827 97.82%  111.01-112 107 0.76% 5468 38.68%

413 2.92% 13773 97.44% 110.01-111 17 0.83% 5585 39.51%

470 3.33% 13722 97.08% 109.01-110 121 0.86% 5706 40.37%

548 3.88% 13665 96.67% 108.01- 109 140 0.99% 5846 41.36%

623 4.41% 13587 96.12% 107.01-108 154 1.09% 6000 42.45%

727 5.14% 13512 95.59% 106.01 - 107 126 0.89% 6126 43.34%

789 5.58% 13408 94.86% 105.01- 106 112 0.79% 6238 44.13%

875 6.19% 13346 94.42% 104.01-105 119 0.84% 6357 44.97%

976 6.90% 13260 93.81% 103.01-104 110 0.78% 6467 45.75%

1085 7.68% 13159 93.10% 102.01- 103 104 0.74% 6571 46.49%

1181 8.36% 13050 92.32% 101.01-102 133 0.94% 6704 47.43%

1271 8.99% 12954 91.64% 100.01 - 101 131 0.93% 6835 48.36%

1368 9.68% 12864 91.01%  99.01-100 128 0.91% 6963 49.26%

1466 10.37% 12767 90.32%  98.01-99 130 0.92% 7093 50.18%
1578 11.16% 12669 89.63%  97.01-98 116 0.82% 7209 51.00%
1648 11.66% 12557 88.84%  96.01-97 116 0.82% 7325 51.82%
1743 12.33% 12487 88.34%  95.01-96 135 0.96% 7460 52.78%
1848 13.07% 12392 87.67%  94.01-95 127 0.90% 7587 53.68%
1924 13.61% 12287 86.93%  93.01-94 113 0.80% 7700 54.47%
2040 14.43% 12211 86.39%  92.01-93 132 0.93% 7832 55.41%
2128 15.05% 12095 85.57%  91.01-92 126 0.89% 7958 56.30%
2230 15.78% 12007 84.95%  90.01-91 116 0.82% 8074 57.12%
2325 16.45% 11905 84.22%  89.01-90 17 0.83% 8191 57.95%
2438 17.25% 11810 83.55%  88.01-89 96 0.68% 8287 58.63%
2549 18.03% 11697 82.75%  87.01-88 101 0.71% 8388 59.34%
2654 18.78% 11586 81.97%  86.01-87 113 0.80% 8501 60.14%
2756 19.50% 11481 81.22%  85.01-86 112 0.79% 8613 60.93%
2869 20.30% 11379 80.50%  84.01-85 101 0.71% 8714 61.65%
2990 21.15% 11266 79.70%  83.01-84 129 0.91% 8843 62.56%
3105 21.97% 11145 78.85% = 82.01-83 17 0.83% 8960 63.39%
3213 22.73% 11030 78.03%  81.01-82 114 0.81% 9074 64.20%
3320 23.49% 10922 77.27%  80.01-81 110 0.78% 9184 64.97%

UN: Q=T

10815 76.51%
10716 75.81%
10595 74.96%
10497 74.26%
10377 73.41%
10255 72.55%
10152 71.82%
10035 70.99%
9917 70.16%
9811 69.41%
9684 68.51%
9559 67.63%
9461 66.93%
9351 66.15%
9240 65.37%
9129 64.58 %
9028 63.87%
8895 62.93%
8774 62.07%
8667 61.32%
8550 60.49%
8429 59.63%
8289 58.64 %
8135 57.55%
8009 56.66 %
7897 55.87%
7778 55.03%
7668 54.25%
7564 53.51%
7431 52.57%
7300 51.64%
7172 50.74%
7042 49.82%
6926 49.00%
6810 48.18%
6675 47.22%
6548 46.32%
6435 45.53%
6303 44.59%
6177 43.70%
6061 42.88%
5944 42.05%
5848 41.37%
5747 40.66%
5634 39.86%
5522 39.07%
5421 38.35%
5292 37.44%
5175 36.61%
5061 35.80%



N

e 14

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

BB LA A5 E2 S HA
B EES Bat

A& Hotk
118 0.83%
106 0.75%
105 0.74%
114 0.81%
107 0.76%
110 0.78%
121 0.86%
130 0.92%
110 0.78%
17 0.83%
105 0.74%
129 0.91%
110 0.78%
107 0.76%
130 0.92%
100 0.71%
115 0.81%
113 0.80%
83 0.59%
132 0.93%
106 0.75%
105 0.74%
114 0.81%
84 0.59%
101 0.71%
110 0.78%
102 0.72%
106 0.75%
94 0.67%
112 0.79%
107 0.76%
90 0.64%
95 0.67%
82 0.58%
88 0.62%
80 0.57%
79 0.56%
75 0.53%
71 0.50%
67 0.47%
63 0.45%
71 0.50%
64 0.45%
55 0.39%
47 0.33%
50 0.35%
43 0.30%
46 0.33%
37 0.26%
33 0.23%

N
9302

9408
9513
9627
9734
9844
9965

10095

10205

10322

10427

10556

10666

10773

10903
11003
11118
11231
11314
11446
11552
11657
11771
11855
11956

12066

12168

12274

12368

12480

12587

12677

12772

12854

12942

13022

13101

13176

13247

13314

13377

13448

13512

13567

13614

13664

13707

13753

13790

13823

BTtk
65.81%
66.56%
67.30%
68.11%
68.86%
69.64%
70.50%
71.42%
72.20%
73.02%
73.77%
74.68%
75.46%
76.22%
77.13%
77.84%
78.66%
79.46%
80.04%
80.98%
81.73%
82.47%
83.28%
83.87%
84.58%
85.36%
86.08%
86.83%
87.50%
88.29%
89.05%
89.69%
90.36%
90.94%
91.56%
92.13%
92.68%
93.22%
93.72%
94.19%
94.64%
95.14%
95.59%
95.98%
96.31%
96.67%
96.97%
97.30%
97.56%
97.79%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4951

4833
4727
4622
4508
4401
4291
4170
4040
3930
3813
3708
3579
3469
3362
3232
3132
3017
2904
2821
2689
2583
2478
2364
2280
2179
2069
1967
1861
1767
1655
1548
1458
1363
1281
1193
1113
1034
959
888
821
758
687
623
568
521
471
428
382
345

[Epaew
35.03%
34.19%
33.44%
32.70%
31.89%
31.14%
30.36%
29.50%
28.58%
27.80%
26.98%
26.23%
25.32%
24.54%
23.78%
22.87%
22.16%
21.34%
20.54%
19.96%
19.02%
18.27%
17.53%
16.72%
16.13%
15.42%
14.64%
13.92%
13.17%
12.50%
1.71%
10.95%
10.31%

9.64%
9.06%
8.44%
7.87%
7.32%
6.78%
6.28%
5.81%
5.36%
4.86%
4.41%
4.02%
3.69%
3.33%
3.03%
2.70%
2.44%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
35 0.25%
24 0.17%
19 0.13%
16 0.11%
17 0.12%
16 0.1%
30 0.21%
19 0.13%
10 0.07%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%

7 0.05%
15 0.11%
14 0.10%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.14%

RS Bat

NE
13858

13882
13901
13917
13934
13950
13980
13999
14009
14021
14033
14040
14055
14069
14079
14088
14091
14096
14101
14104
14106
14107
14112
14114
14114
14114
14115
14115
14115
14135

BTtk
98.04%
98.21%
98.34%
98.46%
98.58%
98.69%
98.90%
99.04%
99.11%
99.19%
99.28%
99.33%
99.43%
99.53%
99.60%
99.67%
99.69%
99.72%
99.76%
99.78%
99.79%
99.80%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

312
277
253
234
218
201
185
155
136
126
114
102
95
80
66
56
47
44
39
34
31
29
28
23
21
21
21
20
20
20

[Epaew

2.21%
1.96%
1.79%
1.66%
1.54%
1.42%
1.31%
1.10%
0.96%
0.89%
0.81%
0.72%
0.67%
0.57%
0.47%
0.40%
0.33%
0.31%
0.28%
0.24%
0.22%
0.21%
0.20%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



